
Catégorie Place 
catégorie

Nom PrénomDossardPlace 
scratch

LA ROBERT LE DIABLE CLASSEMENT SCRATCH

Parcours Temps

Révision 0

T15km 297NB DE PARTICIPANTS :
1 Antoine 01:10:125501Senior A VERDIERM

2 Sébastien 01:11:427131Senior B BOISSELM

3 Grégory 01:13:286922Senior B THIERRY M

4 Yves 01:15:025331Vétéran A GILLESM

5 Sébastien 01:15:447392Vétéran A MOUTONM

6 Edouardo 01:18:244693Vétéran A PATE PIRESM

7 Matthieu 01:18:334533Senior B MARCHANDM

8 Philippe 01:19:124724Vétéran A PEYRELONQUEM

9 Eric 01:19:198285Vétéran A CHOTARDM

10 Jérémie 01:19:405834Senior B EDDEM

11 Christophe 01:20:058315Senior B TANGUYM

12 Gautier 01:20:195812Senior A NORMANDM

13 Xavier 01:20:278146Vétéran A PROUM

14 François-Xavier 01:20:434543Senior A OLIVIERM

15 Mathieu 01:21:208196Senior B SANSONM

16 Allan 01:22:077797Senior B HERFORTM

17 David 01:22:437117Vétéran A HELANM

18 Benjamin 01:22:457828Senior B HOUELM

19 Bruno 01:23:08758Vétéran A ROBERTM

20 Emeric 01:24:204799Senior B BERTOISM

21 David 01:24:3647310Senior B CORISM

22 Bruno 01:24:528429Vétéran A DUCLOSM

23 Camille 01:25:155604Senior A DESCHAMPSM

24 Nicolas 01:25:3871811Senior B MABIREM

25 Michaël 01:25:417195Senior A JEANNINM

26 Laurent 01:26:2650210Vétéran A PERSENTM

27 Julien 01:26:3282512Senior B VIEVARDM

28 Baptiste 01:26:517296Senior A PARISYM

29 Laurent 01:26:565441Vétéran B CLERBAUTM

30 Yann 01:27:0682911Vétéran A ROMANM

31 Olivier 01:27:3482412Vétéran A REININGERM

32 Vincent 01:27:397987Senior A LEGER M

33 Christophe 01:27:4783813Senior B DEGLANDM

34 Jérémy 01:28:026918Senior A POUSSEM

35 David 01:28:1545714Senior B DASSONNEVILLEM

36 François 01:28:254602Vétéran B LOUVETM

37 Christophe 01:28:2777413Vétéran A VANDEPUTTE M

38 Ophélie 01:28:405651Dame B DELALANDEF
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39 Emmanuel 01:28:455623Vétéran B LAILHEUGUEM

40 Frédéric 01:28:4775814Vétéran A LANGUERREM

41 Stéphane 01:29:0181715Vétéran A THEBAULTM

42 Jason 01:29:107779Senior A BEAUDELAINM

43 Patrice 01:30:175774Vétéran B LEROUXM

44 Sébastien 01:30:4485016Vétéran A LAVANDIERM

45 Sandrine 01:30:487142Dame B BLAIN IBOSF

46 ANAIS 01:30:542901Dame A JONQUETF

47 David 01:30:5749317Vétéran A GABRIELLEM

48 Pierre 01:31:0252110Senior A VIOTM

49 Matthieu 01:31:0651915Senior B MOTTAM

50 Xavier 01:31:3758516Senior B DESJARDINSM

51 Bruno 01:32:4456618Vétéran A L'HUILLIERM

52 Lionel 01:32:535265Vétéran B LEMARCHANDM

53 Xavier 01:32:5569317Senior B BESVELM

54 Julien 01:32:5750318Senior B FAVEYM

55 Pascal 01:33:0974019Vétéran A ROSAYM

56 Christophe 01:33:1255220Vétéran A GOSSELINM

57 Cédric 01:33:2050621Vétéran A VINCENTM

58 Laetitia 01:33:235051Dame C BAILLYF

59 Joe 01:33:3984319Senior B CENDRIERM

60 Alban 01:34:0570420Senior B HENRYM

61 Nadine 01:34:228412Dame C DUCLOSF

62 Denis 01:34:416991Vétéran C GALICHETM

63 Alexis 01:34:4670511Senior A DENEUVEM

64 Jean-Claude 01:34:507626Vétéran B BESSINM

65 Bruno 01:34:5956822Vétéran A LOCHONM

66 Jean-Charles 01:35:0276923Vétéran A STERINM

67 Philippe 01:35:1479524Vétéran A LANCELINM

68 Yoann 01:35:1773321Senior B MAILLARDM

69 Francis 01:35:2580725Vétéran A LAMYM

70 Eric 01:35:265827Vétéran B LEFEBVREM

71 Kevin 01:35:3555412Senior A CHIAROTM

72 Emmanuel 01:35:4380822Senior B ANGRANDM

73 Clément 01:35:4651323Senior B LEREBOURSM

74 Olivier 01:35:4849226Vétéran A MERAIM

75 JULIEN 01:35:5579124Senior B DUPONCHELM

76 Alexandre 01:35:5878127Vétéran A VINCENTM
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77 Jean-Michel 01:36:007598Vétéran B DAGORNM

78 Antony 01:36:2778325Senior B BROUSIERM

79 Christophe 01:36:5272826Senior B GRIBOUVALM

80 Alexandre 01:37:0047713Senior A LEFEBVREM

81 Guillaume 01:37:0283427Senior B LOISEAUM

82 Thomas 01:37:0876828Senior B QUICHONM

83 Pierre-eric 01:37:1275114Senior A MASSONM

84 Patrice 01:37:1454528Vétéran A CHARITÉM

85 Daniel 01:37:234749Vétéran B LE ROYM

86 Laurent 01:37:4983929Vétéran A BÉNARDM

87 Damien 01:37:5449830Vétéran A PIMONTM

88 Jean-Philippe 01:37:5656310Vétéran B FLUTEAUM

89 Hervé 01:38:0279311Vétéran B CHEDRUM

90 Joaquim 01:38:0950412Vétéran B ADANJOM

91 Luc 01:38:225582Vétéran C MABITM

92 Christophe 01:38:2774131Vétéran A MARCHANDM

93 Delphine 01:38:327453Dame C GRISEZF

94 Alban 01:38:3452832Vétéran A DUMESNILM

95 Didier 01:38:5581829Senior B BOTM

96 Xavier 01:38:5984733Vétéran A PROSPERM

97 Stéphane 01:39:0159034Vétéran A LEGAYM

98 Didier 01:39:2282335Vétéran A MORISSEM

99 Christine 01:39:325241Dame D DELACROIXF

100 MARILYN 01:39:477384Dame C BROCHARDF

101 Arnaud 01:39:4957930Senior B MORACEM

102 Guillaume 01:39:5845531Senior B LUCEM

103 Didier 01:40:1770113Vétéran B CANELM

104 Xavier 01:40:2784836Vétéran A DE PAIX DE CŒUR M

105 Christian 01:40:345233Vétéran C VIEVARDM

106 Sylvain 01:40:4146632Senior B QUERUELM

107 Raphaël 01:40:4559233Senior B MARIEM

108 Guillaume 01:40:4751034Senior B MAITREM

109 Nathalie 01:40:528495Dame C QUICRAYF

110 Christophe 01:40:5981137Vétéran A CLETM

111 Frédéric 01:41:0455138Vétéran A PAPAVOINEM

112 jean 01:41:0651835Senior B LABADIEM

113 MARIE 01:41:097213Dame B BRIAULTF

114 Martial 01:41:1158039Vétéran A PAUTHIERM
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115 Sandra 01:41:188092Dame D PETITF

116 Arnaud 01:41:3279436Senior B BEUZELINM

117 Thierry 01:41:3755514Vétéran B VINCENTM

118 Nicolas 01:41:4977040Vétéran A DURANDM

119 Benoit 02:32:4653641Vétéran A CHEVÉM

120 Emmanuel 01:42:1476742Vétéran A CHEVALIERM

121 Bruno 01:42:4448915Vétéran B BOITRELLEM

122 Emmanuelle 01:43:047842Dame A SAILLARDF

123 Julien 01:43:0946237Senior B LISMORM

124 Stéphane 01:43:1247143Vétéran A HORNEZM

125 Cédric 01:43:1550838Senior B SAVALLEM

126 François 01:43:3553016Vétéran B PETITM

127 STEPHANIE 01:43:397566Dame C LANGUERREF

128 Baptiste 01:43:4179715Senior A OCTAUM

129 Mickaël 01:43:4573239Senior B PETITM

130 Charly 01:44:0046816Senior A MERAULTM

131 Florent 01:44:0580040Senior B JULIENM

132 Olivier 01:44:1481344Vétéran A FLEURYM

133 Philippe 01:44:2083717Vétéran B FIAULTM

134 Laurent 01:44:3270318Vétéran B DESANGLOISM

135 Olivier 01:44:4939841Senior B COUTARDM

136 Philippe 01:44:557874Vétéran C MARDOCM

137 David 01:45:0373742Senior B GOTHM

138 Sylvain 01:45:0578845Vétéran A BERLINGUEZM

139 Damien 01:45:0859646Vétéran A PORTIERM

140 Thierry 01:45:1078947Vétéran A SAUTIERM

141 Sébastien 01:45:1577543Senior B AMELINEM

142 Thierry 01:45:1877819Vétéran B SEVEREM

143 Christian 01:45:2449948Vétéran A LETELLIERM

144 David 01:45:2657349Vétéran A CLÉMENTM

145 Christophe 01:45:3676450Vétéran A LAMBERTM

146 Virginie 01:45:395534Dame B LEBASF

147 Francis 01:45:4375220Vétéran B OULHENM

148 BAPTISTE 01:45:5374251Vétéran A DELAROCQUEM

149 johan 01:45:5851444Senior B ROULLETM

150 Lucile 01:46:115003Dame A MÉTAISF

151 Valérie 01:46:177153Dame D DEMOGETF

152 Rudy 01:46:3180445Senior B BAHEUXM

Page 4 sur 14



Catégorie Place 
catégorie

Nom PrénomDossardPlace 
scratch

LA ROBERT LE DIABLE CLASSEMENT SCRATCH

Parcours Temps

Révision 0

T15km 297NB DE PARTICIPANTS :
153 Romain 01:46:5578617Senior A BROCHETM

154 Sylvie 01:47:305727Dame C DEVARENNEF

155 Jérôme 01:47:4858452Vétéran A LOISELM

156 Xavier 01:47:5149146Senior B MORINM

157 Sabine 01:47:547255Dame B BINNINGERF

158 Olivier 01:48:0470053Vétéran A DIDIÈREM

159 Michel 01:48:054975Vétéran C GARNIERM

160 Karine 01:48:157178Dame C GALLAISF

161 Damien 01:48:2370747Senior B AUMAÎTREM

162 Clément 01:48:3045648Senior B PANTELM

163 Valérie 01:48:375176Dame B LARDEUXF

164 Jérôme 01:48:4984054Vétéran A COULONM

165 Sophie 01:49:015679Dame C RIDELF

166 Dominique 01:50:034866Vétéran C LEFEBVREM

167 Renaud 01:50:0659118Senior A CAILLETM

168 Martial 01:50:1558755Vétéran A BARON VITTECOQM

169 Fabrice 01:50:1878521Vétéran B NOTHIASM

170 francois  xavier 01:50:2348549Senior B LEMAIREM

171 Isabelle 01:50:2857410Dame C DUCROCQF

172 David 01:50:4149656Vétéran A GENETM

173 Arnaud 01:50:4382657Vétéran A SANSAASM

174 Alban 01:50:4582758Vétéran A LEFORESTIERM

175 Jérôme 01:51:0648750Senior B TOWMSENDM

176 Fabrice 01:51:2683359Vétéran A CARPENTIERM

177 Laure 01:51:5073611Dame C VENDRANDF

178 Isabelle 01:51:515474Dame D HAGUEF

179 Fabrice 01:51:5673560Vétéran A GRENIERM

180 Claire 01:52:0072212Dame C JARRIERF

181 Lucie 01:52:207444Dame A PATYF

182 Jean-Pierre 01:52:254707Vétéran C CHARPANTIERM

183 Richard 01:52:316948Vétéran C AUGERM

184 Marc 01:52:3677319Senior A BOURCIERM

185 Michel 01:52:497609Vétéran C CORDIERM

186 Frédéric 01:53:0083261Vétéran A MOREAUM

187 Romain 01:53:0683020Senior A BESSEGHERM

188 Gilles 01:53:2357162Vétéran A VANTAM

189 Guillaume 01:53:2981051Senior B DELESTREM

190 Cindy 01:53:495207Dame B GUEVILLEF
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191 Sébastien 01:54:0482252Senior B JEANM

192 Bruno 01:54:0655663Vétéran A BURETTEM

193 Guillaume 01:54:0952253Senior B BEAUFILSM

194 Patrick 01:54:1156122Vétéran B PALLUM

195 Michel 01:54:1448823Vétéran B DENHAUTM

196 Sophie 01:54:3947513Dame C COUTELLEF

197 Damien 01:54:4546454Senior B CORDIERM

198 Melanie 01:54:487028Dame B DUPRESF

199 Virginie 01:54:5184414Dame C PINVINF

200 Andrée 01:54:538455Dame D FOUTRELF

201 Eric 01:54:5774364Vétéran A YASTREMSKYM

202 Isabelle 01:55:0046115Dame C LOUVETF

203 Karine 01:55:0671216Dame C BOBOF

204 Maelle 01:55:085765Dame A HUSSONNOISF

205 MARJORIE 01:55:547249Dame B GOGUEF

206 Vincent 01:56:1281265Vétéran A MASSONM

207 Thomas 01:56:1379255Senior B BOSSEM

208 Sylvain 01:57:3139556Senior B GOUFFIERM

209 Didier 01:57:5539724Vétéran B CROSNIERM

210 Christophe 01:58:1349566Vétéran A DIGUETM

211 Philippe 01:58:1870867Vétéran A COUPEAUXM

212 Joffrey 01:58:2579957Senior B VANHABOST M

213 José-Luis 01:58:3276625Vétéran B ROMO GALÉANM

214 Michel 01:58:3772326Vétéran B AMSALEMM

215 Daniel 01:59:0081610Vétéran C LEVASSEURM

216 Alain 01:59:2855911Vétéran C DEJEANM

217 Delphine 02:00:0258917Dame C JOUETF

218 Nathalie 02:00:1271018Dame C BUDINSKIF

219 Brandon 02:00:3548121Senior A GODINM

220 Jason 02:00:3648222Senior A GODINM

221 Geoffrey 02:00:3848458Senior B GODINM

222 Nicolas 02:00:5150159Senior B KOHLLERM

223 Laurence 02:01:2174719Dame C GINISTYF

224 Romain 02:01:3274660Senior B BIENVENUM

225 Carole 02:01:3945810Dame B BOULANGERF

226 Thierry 02:01:4045968Vétéran A FLAMANTM

227 Stéphane 02:01:4276361Senior B DUCHESNEM

228 Christine 02:01:4459520Dame C GRANDSIREF
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229 Nadia 02:02:0658621Dame C BARON VITTECOQF

230 Dominique 02:02:2777212Vétéran C ROBERTM

231 Aude 02:02:304676Dame A MANDROUF

232 Franck 02:02:3869527Vétéran B LAMYM

233 Florence 02:03:2375322Dame C DAGORNF

234 OLIVIA 02:03:2675711Dame B PAOLIF

235 JACKY 02:03:2880628Vétéran B LEBREUILLYM

236 Céline 02:04:0975523Dame C PIMONTF

237 Christophe 02:04:5551669Vétéran A HAMONM

238 Cécile 02:06:074906Dame D MARCQF

239 Emmanuel 02:06:1084662Senior B RAMOS DA SILVAM

240 Sophie 02:06:1347624Dame C DESSERTAINEF

241 Véronique 02:06:177907Dame D THARELF

242 Jérôme 02:06:3849470Vétéran A HENONM

243 Agnès 02:06:4648025Dame C MEYBECK LEROQUAIF

244 Laureline 02:06:497307Dame A LEFEBVREF

245 Anne-Lise 02:06:5173112Dame B MENARDF

246 Claire 02:06:545278Dame A FOUBERTF

247 Sophie 02:07:0259426Dame C VANDERBEKENF

248 Bruno 02:07:1059371Vétéran A VANDERBEKENM

249 Delphine 02:07:2069613Dame B DROUETF

250 Maud 02:07:2268914Dame B LE COCQF

251 Peggy 02:07:2669827Dame C SONNIERF

252 pauline 02:07:508059Dame A SCHWALLERF

253 Cédric 02:07:5880163Senior B NICAISEM

254 Françoise 02:08:0583628Dame C GRENIERF

255 Carine 02:08:0858829Dame C PALLUETF

256 Emmanuelle 02:08:1075015Dame B CIRETTEF

257 Cindy 02:08:1375416Dame B LEBRUNF

258 Cyril 02:08:3369064Senior B GOUBETM

259 Nathalie 02:08:3878017Dame B HUGUETF

260 Evelyne 02:08:407098Dame D OBSTF

261 Delphine 02:08:4677618Dame B QUONIAMF

262 Agnès 02:08:5072719Dame B PANEROT-MUSCATF

263 Valérie 02:09:2279620Dame B LANCELINF

264 Nathalie 02:09:2772621Dame B LANQUINEF

265 Laurent 02:10:3147872Vétéran A SOQUETM

266 Martine 02:11:297651Dame E MICHAUXF
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267 isabelle 02:11:4081530Dame C HEMMERLEF

268 Eric 02:13:5454873Vétéran A LECLERCQM

269 Laurent 02:15:5273429Vétéran B MAIREM

270 Sylvie 02:20:425499Dame D LABIGNEF

271 Isabelle 02:21:1851531Dame C FAVARIOF

272 René 02:21:3756413Vétéran C HEINTZM

273 Michel 02:27:3055714Vétéran C BERNIEREM

274 Fanny 02:30:5682032Dame C LENOIRF

275 Florence 02:30:5982133Dame C VINCENTF

276 Sophie 02:33:3456934Dame C DEVARENNEF

277 Tony 02:33:3657074Vétéran A DEVARENNEM

278 Marie-Anne 02:37:2170622Dame B BARRETF
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1 Willy 02:32:552131Vétéran A DUJARDINM

2 Hervé 02:34:051771Senior B HENINM

3 Jérémy 02:40:041861Senior A SÉNECHALM

4 David 02:42:02692Vétéran A BOUTEILLERM

5 Cédric 02:42:27942Senior B NOTHIASM

6 Jean Baptiste 02:43:47313Senior B BURLOTM

7 Florent 02:45:212033Vétéran A DUBREUILM

8 William 02:45:221244Vétéran A MOHAMEDM

9 Christophe 02:52:02854Senior B GUERREM

10 David 02:53:0115Vétéran A PAILLETTEM

11 Alexandre 02:54:11925Senior B MARAISM

12 Olivier 02:55:391081Vétéran B PIAUM

13 Cédric 02:56:051266Senior B HEURTAUXM

14 Vincent 02:57:20167Senior B LEAUSTICM

15 Cédric 03:00:081398Senior B LEFRANÇOISM

16 Wilfried 03:01:231229Senior B BENOISTM

17 David 03:03:051546Vétéran A LEPROVOSTM

18 Clément 03:03:231732Senior A POULLETM

19 Xavier 03:03:381317Vétéran A MARCHANDM

20 Guillaume 03:04:501758Vétéran A CLOTM

21 Pascal 03:05:18589Vétéran A CORDIERM

22 Philippe 03:05:5411210Vétéran A LAVALM

23 Ludovic 03:06:1411510Senior B DAUVELM

24 David 03:06:2419911Vétéran A ADEM

25 Fabien 03:06:261533Senior A AVISSEM

26 Gaëtan 03:07:0013712Vétéran A BECHETM

27 Cyril 03:07:055113Vétéran A QUENNEVILLEM

28 Patrick 03:07:1414314Vétéran A JOBARDM

29 Nicolas 03:07:486711Senior B DUPRESM

30 Matthieu 03:07:4918412Senior B FOUTELM

31 Jérémy 03:09:09613Senior B CHAMPEYALM

32 Philippe 03:10:0118315Vétéran A MAREAUM

33 Emmanuel 03:10:175914Senior B OLLEVILLEM

34 Philippe 03:10:242142Vétéran B BELFONTAINEM

35 Maxime 03:10:2714915Senior B TRIBOUILLOYM

36 Jérôme 03:10:481663Vétéran B LEPLEYM

37 David Maurice 03:10:569316Vétéran A TURPINM

38 Pierre 03:11:52644Vétéran B SEMELAGNEM
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39 Thierry 03:12:437617Vétéran A GAYM

40 Damien 03:12:4618716Senior B LEBRUMENTM

41 Jean-Philippe 03:12:5516317Senior B TORQUETM

42 Laurent 03:15:3612018Vétéran A LEBLOND M

43 Matthieu 03:15:582024Senior A QUENNEVILLEM

44 David 03:16:526119Vétéran A FILLASTREM

45 Arnaud 03:17:049820Vétéran A GILLESM

46 Ludovic 03:17:0611318Senior B LENORMANDM

47 Alain 03:17:481505Vétéran B VANDERSCHAEGM

48 Antoine 03:19:5016019Senior B MORALEDAM

49 Jeff 03:20:181021Vétéran A CHARTUZETM

50 Raynald 03:20:332722Vétéran A LETOUQM

51 Franck 03:20:352823Vétéran A MEUNIERM

52 Marc 03:21:33924Vétéran A RIDELM

53 Fabrice 03:21:4121120Senior B TROHELM

54 Mickaël 03:21:4317221Senior B LEROUXM

55 Christophe 03:21:463222Senior B GUEGUENM

56 Julien 03:21:492223Senior B HAULEM

57 Hervé 03:21:586325Vétéran A DUPONTM

58 Jérôme 03:22:026224Senior B GENTILM

59 Xavier 03:22:1314025Senior B RIDELM

60 Sylvain 03:22:196526Vétéran A GALICHETM

61 Sylvain 03:22:5721927Vétéran A LEMAITREM

62 Olivier 03:23:3814228Vétéran A CHALOTM

63 GWENAEL 03:24:3410929Vétéran A BRODINM

64 Barbed 03:24:579930Vétéran A TEDBIRTM

65 Vincent 03:25:351826Senior B BRIDONNEAUM

66 Romain 03:26:221645Senior A RIVETM

67 JEAN-HUGUES 03:26:388831Vétéran A BOYERM

68 Joël 03:26:551896Vétéran B BACHELETM

69 Franck 03:26:591906Senior A BACHELETM

70 Romuald 03:27:152532Vétéran A FARRETM

71 Laurent 03:27:18533Vétéran A CONFOURIERM

72 Laurent 03:27:21434Vétéran A ALGRAINM

73 Eric 03:28:107835Vétéran A FRANCONVILLEM

74 Nicolas 03:28:4713627Senior B PAYSANTM

75 Sébastien 03:29:0411828Senior B PARENTM

76 Emmanuel 03:29:084829Senior B JULIENM
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77 Thomas 03:29:579130Senior B ILLESM

78 Frédéric 03:31:0414536Vétéran A BARGAINM

79 Yann 03:31:113937Vétéran A LEVASSEURM

80 Louis 03:31:411857Senior A GROUTM

81 Frédéric 03:31:5518231Senior B FOUBERTM

82 Romuald 03:32:2113238Vétéran A CARDONM

83 Vincent 03:32:2516532Senior B DOUCHETM

84 Grégory 03:32:344133Senior B PETITJEANM

85 Grégory 03:32:42538Senior A RAULTM

86 Stéphane 03:32:48387Vétéran B DELAMAREM

87 Sylvain 03:33:031279Senior A COURTELM

88 Philippe 03:33:0611939Vétéran A BRIGANDM

89 Mickael 03:33:2614740Vétéran A MARTINM

90 Sylbain 03:33:2813341Vétéran A DESGROUASM

91 Laurent 03:33:3312142Vétéran A CAMPBELLM

92 Benoît 03:33:5913834Senior B EGASSEM

93 Laurent 03:34:333043Vétéran A MOUETTEM

94 Ludovic 03:35:0320935Senior B BAUDRYM

95 Sébastien 03:35:3511136Senior B GUILLAUMINAUDM

96 Vincent 03:35:3715537Senior B MEYRIGNACM

97 Steve 03:35:4919838Senior B PLATZM

98 Philippe 03:36:07748Vétéran B DUHAMEAUXM

99 Jean-Yves 03:36:1215939Senior B DUMONTM

100 Frédéric 03:36:2117444Vétéran A DROUETM

101 Julien 03:37:2317840Senior B COURTEAUDM

102 Hugues 03:37:3419645Vétéran A GOYÉM

103 Franck 03:37:382446Vétéran A FRANCOISM

104 Frédéric 03:37:4118847Vétéran A LATTELAISM

105 Emmanuel 03:37:4515248Vétéran A BOURDONM

106 Bruno 03:37:523749Vétéran A RENOUM

107 Xavier 03:38:128450Vétéran A ELIE-MARIUSM

108 Georges 03:38:141351Vétéran C LE TIECM

109 Jérémy 03:38:1612541Senior B GILLEM

110 Hugo 03:38:224010Senior A MENDESM

111 Olivier 03:38:478051Vétéran A CHAUDUNM

112 Thierry 03:38:5017152Vétéran A CONNANM

113 Bruno 03:40:291622Vétéran C CINTURELM

114 Eric 03:41:08269Vétéran B ALLAISM
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scratch

LA ROBERT LE DIABLE CLASSEMENT SCRATCH

Parcours Temps
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T30km 216NB DE PARTICIPANTS :
115 Gilles 03:41:1021553Vétéran A BARTHEM

116 Franck 03:41:208654Vétéran A MORICEM

117 Franck 03:41:318910Vétéran B LECERFM

118 Jean-Emmanuel 03:41:5114455Vétéran A SERREM

119 Frédéric 03:42:103542Senior B BENARDM

120 Pascal 03:42:2710011Vétéran B BARABEM

121 Franck 03:42:3512912Vétéran B HOLLVILLEM

122 Quentin 03:43:0520711Senior A FOUBERTM

123 Stéphane 03:43:1019556Vétéran A LE CLANCHEM

124 Pascal 03:43:3510757Vétéran A MAUCOURTM

125 Jean-Philippe 03:43:401258Vétéran A DUBUSM

126 Peter 03:44:2412359Vétéran A TABOURIERM

127 Romain 03:45:2616943Senior B THIERRYM

128 jean marie 03:45:4220813Vétéran B REVERTM

129 Christian 03:45:5819114Vétéran B HORLAVILLEM

130 Frédéric 03:46:569644Senior B PATCHEAPINM

131 Jean-Yves 03:47:0111460Vétéran A DUVALM

132 Estelle 03:47:09661Dame A YVENF

133 Laurent 03:48:2920061Vétéran A SISCAM

134 lucien 03:48:542115Vétéran B EONM

135 Emmanuel 03:51:1718162Vétéran A CAMELM

136 Véronique 03:51:2621Dame C VAUTRAINF

137 Rebecca 03:52:222181Dame B PETITF

138 Martin 03:52:261345Senior B COUPM

139 Bertrand 03:52:3619416Vétéran B MARCQM

140 Xavier 03:53:508163Vétéran A BELHACHEM

141 WILFRID 03:54:098764Vétéran A DESPREAUXM

142 Arnaud 03:54:599565Vétéran A FORESTIERM

143 Roger 03:55:2323817Vétéran B HAUCHECORNEM

144 Nicolas 03:55:361673Vétéran C AUTRETM

145 NATALIA 03:55:511052Dame C YONF

146 Sarah 03:56:132042Dame A JUMAF

147 Pierre 03:56:203346Senior B HENNETIERM

148 Jean-Charles 03:57:17204Vétéran C BOULANGERM

149 Alain 03:57:304318Vétéran B ARTIGUEM

150 Pierre 03:59:424447Senior B FONTAINEM

151 Philippe 04:01:2420666Vétéran A DUBOSM

152 Corinne 04:01:261103Dame C ROMO GALÉANF
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Parcours Temps
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T30km 216NB DE PARTICIPANTS :
153 Olivier 04:01:314548Senior B GRANDSIREM

154 Lola 04:03:0172Dame B SIMONNETF

155 Yvan 04:03:11867Vétéran A SIMONNETM

156 MOHAMED 04:03:3010619Vétéran B GHARNOUSM

157 Guy 04:03:367220Vétéran B BESNARDM

158 Luc 04:04:54735Vétéran C HERVIEUM

159 Laurent 04:05:4819321Vétéran B MORELM

160 Luc 04:06:2021022Vétéran B BIGNONM

161 Jérôme 04:06:3519768Vétéran A DUVALM

162 PATRICE 04:06:548223Vétéran B MENDESM

163 Sophie 04:07:55114Dame C DENIÉF

164 Romuald 04:08:3610249Senior B LARCHEVEQUEM

165 Thierry 04:10:0020524Vétéran B LEVASSEURM

166 Marie-José 04:12:34541Dame D LAMY-GOULETF

167 Nathalie 04:12:39472Dame D VERDUREF

168 Jacques 04:12:5613025Vétéran B OLIVIERM

169 Julien 04:13:3917612Senior A GRIFFONM

170 Cédric 04:14:0821213Senior A BOUDJEMAM

171 Joao 04:14:4417014Senior A MEIRAM

172 Morgan 04:14:4822015Senior A FREYSSM

173 Olivier 04:14:5114869Vétéran A VINCENTM

174 Christophe 04:14:5411670Vétéran A LENOIRM

175 Santiago 04:15:2815171Vétéran A RUBIOM

176 Mickaël 04:16:0415616Senior A HUBERTM

177 Laurent 04:16:5210126Vétéran B BASILLEM

178 Emilie 04:17:511683Dame B DALIBERTF

179 Jean-Claude 04:17:5514172Vétéran A HOULETM

180 Yassine 04:18:493473Vétéran A TRADM

181 Alain 04:19:367127Vétéran B OBSTM

182 Mohamed 04:20:327774Vétéran A NAOUIM

183 Sébastien 04:28:175750Senior B GARNIERM

184 Michaël 04:31:3913451Senior B MEUNIERM

185 Geoffrey 04:31:4212852Senior B BAILLEULM

186 Pierre 04:31:4614617Senior A WAHLM

187 Magali 04:32:362165Dame C JACOBF

188 Didier 04:33:27526Vétéran C VAUTIERM

189 LILIAN 04:41:065075Vétéran A ROBERTM

190 Marc 04:43:3015718Senior A MERLANM
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LA ROBERT LE DIABLE CLASSEMENT SCRATCH
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Révision 0

T30km 216NB DE PARTICIPANTS :
191 Brigitte 04:44:46903Dame D LECERFF

192 Jocelyne 04:54:071611Dame E CINTURELF

193 Guy 04:58:184628Vétéran B BERNIERM

194 David 04:58:294976Vétéran A HEMERYM

195 Franck 05:11:232977Vétéran A LANGLOISM

196 Jeanne 05:16:47143Dame A CHARBONNIERF

197 Camille 05:16:501553Senior B LEVESQUEM

198 Frédéric 05:30:00078Vétéran A CousthamM
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Catégorie Place 
catégorie

Nom PrénomDossardPlace 
scratch

LA ROBERT LE DIABLE CLASSEMENT HOMMES

Temps

Révision 0

T15kmParcours
Senior A 20 à 30 ans

1 VERDIER Antoine 01:10:125501

12 NORMAND Gautier 01:20:195812

14 OLIVIER François-Xavi 01:20:434543

23 DESCHAMPS Camille 01:25:155604

25 JEANNIN Michaël 01:25:417195

28 PARISY Baptiste 01:26:517296

32 LEGER Vincent 01:27:397987

34 POUSSE Jérémy 01:28:026918

42 BEAUDELAIN Jason 01:29:107779

48 VIOT Pierre 01:31:0252110

63 DENEUVE Alexis 01:34:4670511

71 CHIAROT Kevin 01:35:3555412

80 LEFEBVRE Alexandre 01:37:0047713

83 MASSON Pierre-eric 01:37:1275114

128 OCTAU Baptiste 01:43:4179715

130 MERAULT Charly 01:44:0046816

153 BROCHET Romain 01:46:5578617

167 CAILLET Renaud 01:50:0659118

184 BOURCIER Marc 01:52:3677319

187 BESSEGHER Romain 01:53:0683020

219 GODIN Brandon 02:00:3548121

220 GODIN Jason 02:00:3648222

Senior B 31 à 40 ans
2 BOISSEL Sébastien 01:11:427131

3 THIERRY Grégory 01:13:286922

7 MARCHAND Matthieu 01:18:334533

10 EDDE Jérémie 01:19:405834

11 TANGUY Christophe 01:20:058315

15 SANSON Mathieu 01:21:208196

16 HERFORT Allan 01:22:077797

18 HOUEL Benjamin 01:22:457828

20 BERTOIS Emeric 01:24:204799

21 CORIS David 01:24:3647310

24 MABIRE Nicolas 01:25:3871811

27 VIEVARD Julien 01:26:3282512

33 DEGLAND Christophe 01:27:4783813

35 DASSONNEVILLE David 01:28:1545714

49 MOTTA Matthieu 01:31:0651915

50 DESJARDINS Xavier 01:31:3758516

53 BESVEL Xavier 01:32:5569317
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Catégorie Place 
catégorie

Nom PrénomDossardPlace 
scratch

LA ROBERT LE DIABLE CLASSEMENT HOMMES

Temps

Révision 0

T15kmParcours
Senior B 31 à 40 ans

54 FAVEY Julien 01:32:5750318

59 CENDRIER Joe 01:33:3984319

60 HENRY Alban 01:34:0570420

68 MAILLARD Yoann 01:35:1773321

72 ANGRAND Emmanuel 01:35:4380822

73 LEREBOURS Clément 01:35:4651323

75 DUPONCHEL JULIEN 01:35:5579124

78 BROUSIER Antony 01:36:2778325

79 GRIBOUVAL Christophe 01:36:5272826

81 LOISEAU Guillaume 01:37:0283427

82 QUICHON Thomas 01:37:0876828

95 BOT Didier 01:38:5581829

101 MORACE Arnaud 01:39:4957930

102 LUCE Guillaume 01:39:5845531

106 QUERUEL Sylvain 01:40:4146632

107 MARIE Raphaël 01:40:4559233

108 MAITRE Guillaume 01:40:4751034

112 LABADIE jean 01:41:0651835

116 BEUZELIN Arnaud 01:41:3279436

123 LISMOR Julien 01:43:0946237

125 SAVALLE Cédric 01:43:1550838

129 PETIT Mickaël 01:43:4573239

131 JULIEN Florent 01:44:0580040

135 COUTARD Olivier 01:44:4939841

137 GOTH David 01:45:0373742

141 AMELINE Sébastien 01:45:1577543

149 ROULLET johan 01:45:5851444

152 BAHEUX Rudy 01:46:3180445

156 MORIN Xavier 01:47:5149146

161 AUMAÎTRE Damien 01:48:2370747

162 PANTEL Clément 01:48:3045648

170 LEMAIRE francois  xavie 01:50:2348549

175 TOWMSEND Jérôme 01:51:0648750

189 DELESTRE Guillaume 01:53:2981051

191 JEAN Sébastien 01:54:0482252

193 BEAUFILS Guillaume 01:54:0952253

197 CORDIER Damien 01:54:4546454

207 BOSSE Thomas 01:56:1379255

208 GOUFFIER Sylvain 01:57:3139556

212 VANHABOST Joffrey 01:58:2579957

221 GODIN Geoffrey 02:00:3848458

Page 2 sur 11



Catégorie Place 
catégorie

Nom PrénomDossardPlace 
scratch

LA ROBERT LE DIABLE CLASSEMENT HOMMES

Temps

Révision 0

T15kmParcours
Senior B 31 à 40 ans

222 KOHLLER Nicolas 02:00:5150159

224 BIENVENU Romain 02:01:3274660

227 DUCHESNE Stéphane 02:01:4276361

239 RAMOS DA SILVA Emmanuel 02:06:1084662

253 NICAISE Cédric 02:07:5880163

258 GOUBET Cyril 02:08:3369064

Vétéran A 41 à 50 ans
4 GILLES Yves 01:15:025331

5 MOUTON Sébastien 01:15:447392

6 PATE PIRES Edouardo 01:18:244693

8 PEYRELONQUE Philippe 01:19:124724

9 CHOTARD Eric 01:19:198285

13 PROU Xavier 01:20:278146

17 HELAN David 01:22:437117

19 ROBERT Bruno 01:23:08758

22 DUCLOS Bruno 01:24:528429

26 PERSENT Laurent 01:26:2650210

30 ROMAN Yann 01:27:0682911

31 REININGER Olivier 01:27:3482412

37 VANDEPUTTE Christophe 01:28:2777413

40 LANGUERRE Frédéric 01:28:4775814

41 THEBAULT Stéphane 01:29:0181715

44 LAVANDIER Sébastien 01:30:4485016

47 GABRIELLE David 01:30:5749317

51 L'HUILLIER Bruno 01:32:4456618

55 ROSAY Pascal 01:33:0974019

56 GOSSELIN Christophe 01:33:1255220

57 VINCENT Cédric 01:33:2050621

65 LOCHON Bruno 01:34:5956822

66 STERIN Jean-Charles 01:35:0276923

67 LANCELIN Philippe 01:35:1479524

69 LAMY Francis 01:35:2580725

74 MERAI Olivier 01:35:4849226

76 VINCENT Alexandre 01:35:5878127

84 CHARITÉ Patrice 01:37:1454528

86 BÉNARD Laurent 01:37:4983929

87 PIMONT Damien 01:37:5449830

92 MARCHAND Christophe 01:38:2774131

94 DUMESNIL Alban 01:38:3452832

96 PROSPER Xavier 01:38:5984733
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Catégorie Place 
catégorie

Nom PrénomDossardPlace 
scratch

LA ROBERT LE DIABLE CLASSEMENT HOMMES

Temps

Révision 0

T15kmParcours
Vétéran A 41 à 50 ans

97 LEGAY Stéphane 01:39:0159034

98 MORISSE Didier 01:39:2282335

104 DE PAIX DE CŒUR Xavier 01:40:2784836

110 CLET Christophe 01:40:5981137

111 PAPAVOINE Frédéric 01:41:0455138

114 PAUTHIER Martial 01:41:1158039

118 DURAND Nicolas 01:41:4977040

119 CHEVÉ Benoit 02:32:4653641

120 CHEVALIER Emmanuel 01:42:1476742

124 HORNEZ Stéphane 01:43:1247143

132 FLEURY Olivier 01:44:1481344

138 BERLINGUEZ Sylvain 01:45:0578845

139 PORTIER Damien 01:45:0859646

140 SAUTIER Thierry 01:45:1078947

143 LETELLIER Christian 01:45:2449948

144 CLÉMENT David 01:45:2657349

145 LAMBERT Christophe 01:45:3676450

148 DELAROCQUE BAPTISTE 01:45:5374251

155 LOISEL Jérôme 01:47:4858452

158 DIDIÈRE Olivier 01:48:0470053

164 COULON Jérôme 01:48:4984054

168 BARON VITTECOQ Martial 01:50:1558755

172 GENET David 01:50:4149656

173 SANSAAS Arnaud 01:50:4382657

174 LEFORESTIER Alban 01:50:4582758

176 CARPENTIER Fabrice 01:51:2683359

179 GRENIER Fabrice 01:51:5673560

186 MOREAU Frédéric 01:53:0083261

188 VANTA Gilles 01:53:2357162

192 BURETTE Bruno 01:54:0655663

201 YASTREMSKY Eric 01:54:5774364

206 MASSON Vincent 01:56:1281265

210 DIGUET Christophe 01:58:1349566

211 COUPEAUX Philippe 01:58:1870867

226 FLAMANT Thierry 02:01:4045968

237 HAMON Christophe 02:04:5551669

242 HENON Jérôme 02:06:3849470

248 VANDERBEKEN Bruno 02:07:1059371

265 SOQUET Laurent 02:10:3147872

268 LECLERCQ Eric 02:13:5454873

277 DEVARENNE Tony 02:33:3657074
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Catégorie Place 
catégorie

Nom PrénomDossardPlace 
scratch

LA ROBERT LE DIABLE CLASSEMENT HOMMES

Temps

Révision 0

T15kmParcours
Vétéran B 51 à 60 ans

29 CLERBAUT Laurent 01:26:565441

36 LOUVET François 01:28:254602

39 LAILHEUGUE Emmanuel 01:28:455623

43 LEROUX Patrice 01:30:175774

52 LEMARCHAND Lionel 01:32:535265

64 BESSIN Jean-Claude 01:34:507626

70 LEFEBVRE Eric 01:35:265827

77 DAGORN Jean-Michel 01:36:007598

85 LE ROY Daniel 01:37:234749

88 FLUTEAU Jean-Philippe 01:37:5656310

89 CHEDRU Hervé 01:38:0279311

90 ADANJO Joaquim 01:38:0950412

103 CANEL Didier 01:40:1770113

117 VINCENT Thierry 01:41:3755514

121 BOITRELLE Bruno 01:42:4448915

126 PETIT François 01:43:3553016

133 FIAULT Philippe 01:44:2083717

134 DESANGLOIS Laurent 01:44:3270318

142 SEVERE Thierry 01:45:1877819

147 OULHEN Francis 01:45:4375220

169 NOTHIAS Fabrice 01:50:1878521

194 PALLU Patrick 01:54:1156122

195 DENHAUT Michel 01:54:1448823

209 CROSNIER Didier 01:57:5539724

213 ROMO GALÉAN José-Luis 01:58:3276625

214 AMSALEM Michel 01:58:3772326

232 LAMY Franck 02:02:3869527

235 LEBREUILLY JACKY 02:03:2880628

269 MAIRE Laurent 02:15:5273429

Vétéran C >=61 ans
62 GALICHET Denis 01:34:416991

91 MABIT Luc 01:38:225582

105 VIEVARD Christian 01:40:345233

136 MARDOC Philippe 01:44:557874

159 GARNIER Michel 01:48:054975

166 LEFEBVRE Dominique 01:50:034866

182 CHARPANTIER Jean-Pierre 01:52:254707

183 AUGER Richard 01:52:316948

185 CORDIER Michel 01:52:497609

215 LEVASSEUR Daniel 01:59:0081610
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T15kmParcours
Vétéran C >=61 ans

216 DEJEAN Alain 01:59:2855911

230 ROBERT Dominique 02:02:2777212

272 HEINTZ René 02:21:3756413

273 BERNIERE Michel 02:27:3055714

Page 6 sur 11



Catégorie Place 
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LA ROBERT LE DIABLE CLASSEMENT HOMMES

Temps

Révision 0

T30kmParcours
Senior A 20 à 30 ans

3 SÉNECHAL Jérémy 02:40:041861

18 POULLET Clément 03:03:231732

25 AVISSE Fabien 03:06:261533

43 QUENNEVILLE Matthieu 03:15:582024

66 RIVET Romain 03:26:221645

69 BACHELET Franck 03:26:591906

80 GROUT Louis 03:31:411857

85 RAULT Grégory 03:32:42538

87 COURTEL Sylvain 03:33:031279

110 MENDES Hugo 03:38:224010

122 FOUBERT Quentin 03:43:0520711

169 GRIFFON Julien 04:13:3917612

170 BOUDJEMA Cédric 04:14:0821213

171 MEIRA Joao 04:14:4417014

172 FREYSS Morgan 04:14:4822015

176 HUBERT Mickaël 04:16:0415616

186 WAHL Pierre 04:31:4614617

190 MERLAN Marc 04:43:3015718

Senior B 31 à 40 ans
2 HENIN Hervé 02:34:051771

5 NOTHIAS Cédric 02:42:27942

6 BURLOT Jean Baptiste 02:43:47313

9 GUERRE Christophe 02:52:02854

11 MARAIS Alexandre 02:54:11925

13 HEURTAUX Cédric 02:56:051266

14 LEAUSTIC Vincent 02:57:20167

15 LEFRANÇOIS Cédric 03:00:081398

16 BENOIST Wilfried 03:01:231229

23 DAUVEL Ludovic 03:06:1411510

29 DUPRES Nicolas 03:07:486711

30 FOUTEL Matthieu 03:07:4918412

31 CHAMPEYAL Jérémy 03:09:09613

33 OLLEVILLE Emmanuel 03:10:175914

35 TRIBOUILLOY Maxime 03:10:2714915

40 LEBRUMENT Damien 03:12:4618716

41 TORQUET Jean-Philippe 03:12:5516317

46 LENORMAND Ludovic 03:17:0611318

48 MORALEDA Antoine 03:19:5016019

53 TROHEL Fabrice 03:21:4121120

54 LEROUX Mickaël 03:21:4317221
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LA ROBERT LE DIABLE CLASSEMENT HOMMES

Temps

Révision 0

T30kmParcours
Senior B 31 à 40 ans

55 GUEGUEN Christophe 03:21:463222

56 HAULE Julien 03:21:492223

58 GENTIL Jérôme 03:22:026224

59 RIDEL Xavier 03:22:1314025

65 BRIDONNEAU Vincent 03:25:351826

74 PAYSANT Nicolas 03:28:4713627

75 PARENT Sébastien 03:29:0411828

76 JULIEN Emmanuel 03:29:084829

77 ILLES Thomas 03:29:579130

81 FOUBERT Frédéric 03:31:5518231

83 DOUCHET Vincent 03:32:2516532

84 PETITJEAN Grégory 03:32:344133

92 EGASSE Benoît 03:33:5913834

94 BAUDRY Ludovic 03:35:0320935

95 GUILLAUMINAUD Sébastien 03:35:3511136

96 MEYRIGNAC Vincent 03:35:3715537

97 PLATZ Steve 03:35:4919838

99 DUMONT Jean-Yves 03:36:1215939

101 COURTEAUD Julien 03:37:2317840

109 GILLE Jérémy 03:38:1612541

119 BENARD Frédéric 03:42:103542

127 THIERRY Romain 03:45:2616943

130 PATCHEAPIN Frédéric 03:46:569644

138 COUP Martin 03:52:261345

147 HENNETIER Pierre 03:56:203346

150 FONTAINE Pierre 03:59:424447

153 GRANDSIRE Olivier 04:01:314548

164 LARCHEVEQUE Romuald 04:08:3610249

183 GARNIER Sébastien 04:28:175750

184 MEUNIER Michaël 04:31:3913451

185 BAILLEUL Geoffrey 04:31:4212852

197 LEVESQUE Camille 05:16:501553

Vétéran A 41 à 50 ans
1 DUJARDIN Willy 02:32:552131

4 BOUTEILLER David 02:42:02692

7 DUBREUIL Florent 02:45:212033

8 MOHAMED William 02:45:221244

10 PAILLETTE David 02:53:0115

17 LEPROVOST David 03:03:051546

19 MARCHAND Xavier 03:03:381317
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LA ROBERT LE DIABLE CLASSEMENT HOMMES
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T30kmParcours
Vétéran A 41 à 50 ans

20 CLOT Guillaume 03:04:501758

21 CORDIER Pascal 03:05:18589

22 LAVAL Philippe 03:05:5411210

24 ADE David 03:06:2419911

26 BECHET Gaëtan 03:07:0013712

27 QUENNEVILLE Cyril 03:07:055113

28 JOBARD Patrick 03:07:1414314

32 MAREAU Philippe 03:10:0118315

37 TURPIN David Maurice 03:10:569316

39 GAY Thierry 03:12:437617

42 LEBLOND Laurent 03:15:3612018

44 FILLASTRE David 03:16:526119

45 GILLES Arnaud 03:17:049820

49 CHARTUZET Jeff 03:20:181021

50 LETOUQ Raynald 03:20:332722

51 MEUNIER Franck 03:20:352823

52 RIDEL Marc 03:21:33924

57 DUPONT Hervé 03:21:586325

60 GALICHET Sylvain 03:22:196526

61 LEMAITRE Sylvain 03:22:5721927

62 CHALOT Olivier 03:23:3814228

63 BRODIN GWENAEL 03:24:3410929

64 TEDBIRT Barbed 03:24:579930

67 BOYER JEAN-HUGU 03:26:388831

70 FARRET Romuald 03:27:152532

71 CONFOURIER Laurent 03:27:18533

72 ALGRAIN Laurent 03:27:21434

73 FRANCONVILLE Eric 03:28:107835

78 BARGAIN Frédéric 03:31:0414536

79 LEVASSEUR Yann 03:31:113937

82 CARDON Romuald 03:32:2113238

88 BRIGAND Philippe 03:33:0611939

89 MARTIN Mickael 03:33:2614740

90 DESGROUAS Sylbain 03:33:2813341

91 CAMPBELL Laurent 03:33:3312142

93 MOUETTE Laurent 03:34:333043

100 DROUET Frédéric 03:36:2117444

102 GOYÉ Hugues 03:37:3419645

103 FRANCOIS Franck 03:37:382446

104 LATTELAIS Frédéric 03:37:4118847

105 BOURDON Emmanuel 03:37:4515248

Page 9 sur 11



Catégorie Place 
catégorie

Nom PrénomDossardPlace 
scratch

LA ROBERT LE DIABLE CLASSEMENT HOMMES

Temps

Révision 0

T30kmParcours
Vétéran A 41 à 50 ans

106 RENOU Bruno 03:37:523749

107 ELIE-MARIUS Xavier 03:38:128450

111 CHAUDUN Olivier 03:38:478051

112 CONNAN Thierry 03:38:5017152

115 BARTHE Gilles 03:41:1021553

116 MORICE Franck 03:41:208654

118 SERRE Jean-Emman 03:41:5114455

123 LE CLANCHE Stéphane 03:43:1019556

124 MAUCOURT Pascal 03:43:3510757

125 DUBUS Jean-Philippe 03:43:401258

126 TABOURIER Peter 03:44:2412359

131 DUVAL Jean-Yves 03:47:0111460

133 SISCA Laurent 03:48:2920061

135 CAMEL Emmanuel 03:51:1718162

140 BELHACHE Xavier 03:53:508163

141 DESPREAUX WILFRID 03:54:098764

142 FORESTIER Arnaud 03:54:599565

151 DUBOS Philippe 04:01:2420666

155 SIMONNET Yvan 04:03:11867

161 DUVAL Jérôme 04:06:3519768

173 VINCENT Olivier 04:14:5114869

174 LENOIR Christophe 04:14:5411670

175 RUBIO Santiago 04:15:2815171

179 HOULET Jean-Claude 04:17:5514172

180 TRAD Yassine 04:18:493473

182 NAOUI Mohamed 04:20:327774

189 ROBERT LILIAN 04:41:065075

194 HEMERY David 04:58:294976

195 LANGLOIS Franck 05:11:232977

198 Coustham Frédéric 05:30:00078

Vétéran B 51 à 60 ans
12 PIAU Olivier 02:55:391081

34 BELFONTAINE Philippe 03:10:242142

36 LEPLEY Jérôme 03:10:481663

38 SEMELAGNE Pierre 03:11:52644

47 VANDERSCHAEG Alain 03:17:481505

68 BACHELET Joël 03:26:551896

86 DELAMARE Stéphane 03:32:48387

98 DUHAMEAUX Philippe 03:36:07748

114 ALLAIS Eric 03:41:08269
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Catégorie Place 
catégorie

Nom PrénomDossardPlace 
scratch

LA ROBERT LE DIABLE CLASSEMENT HOMMES

Temps

Révision 0

T30kmParcours
Vétéran B 51 à 60 ans

117 LECERF Franck 03:41:318910

120 BARABE Pascal 03:42:2710011

121 HOLLVILLE Franck 03:42:3512912

128 REVERT jean marie 03:45:4220813

129 HORLAVILLE Christian 03:45:5819114

134 EON lucien 03:48:542115

139 MARCQ Bertrand 03:52:3619416

143 HAUCHECORNE Roger 03:55:2323817

149 ARTIGUE Alain 03:57:304318

156 GHARNOUS MOHAMED 04:03:3010619

157 BESNARD Guy 04:03:367220

159 MOREL Laurent 04:05:4819321

160 BIGNON Luc 04:06:2021022

162 MENDES PATRICE 04:06:548223

165 LEVASSEUR Thierry 04:10:0020524

168 OLIVIER Jacques 04:12:5613025

177 BASILLE Laurent 04:16:5210126

181 OBST Alain 04:19:367127

193 BERNIER Guy 04:58:184628

Vétéran C >=61 ans
108 LE TIEC Georges 03:38:141351

113 CINTUREL Bruno 03:40:291622

144 AUTRET Nicolas 03:55:361673

148 BOULANGER Jean-Charles 03:57:17204

158 HERVIEU Luc 04:04:54735

188 VAUTIER Didier 04:33:27526
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Catégorie Place 
catégorie

Nom PrénomPlaquePlace 
scratch

LA ROBERT LE DIABLE CLASSEMENT DAMES

Temps

Révision 0

T15kmParcours
Dame A 20 à 30 ans

46 JONQUET ANAIS 01:30:542901

122 SAILLARD Emmanuelle 01:43:047842

150 MÉTAIS Lucile 01:46:115003

181 PATY Lucie 01:52:207444

204 HUSSONNOIS Maelle 01:55:085765

231 MANDROU Aude 02:02:304676

244 LEFEBVRE Laureline 02:06:497307

246 FOUBERT Claire 02:06:545278

252 SCHWALLER pauline 02:07:508059

Dame B 31 à 40 ans
38 DELALANDE Ophélie 01:28:405651

45 BLAIN IBOS Sandrine 01:30:487142

113 BRIAULT MARIE 01:41:097213

146 LEBAS Virginie 01:45:395534

157 BINNINGER Sabine 01:47:547255

163 LARDEUX Valérie 01:48:375176

190 GUEVILLE Cindy 01:53:495207

198 DUPRES Melanie 01:54:487028

205 GOGUE MARJORIE 01:55:547249

225 BOULANGER Carole 02:01:3945810

234 PAOLI OLIVIA 02:03:2675711

245 MENARD Anne-Lise 02:06:5173112

249 DROUET Delphine 02:07:2069613

250 LE COCQ Maud 02:07:2268914

256 CIRETTE Emmanuelle 02:08:1075015

257 LEBRUN Cindy 02:08:1375416

259 HUGUET Nathalie 02:08:3878017

261 QUONIAM Delphine 02:08:4677618

262 PANEROT-MUSCAT Agnès 02:08:5072719

263 LANCELIN Valérie 02:09:2279620

264 LANQUINE Nathalie 02:09:2772621
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Catégorie Place 
catégorie

Nom PrénomPlaquePlace 
scratch

LA ROBERT LE DIABLE CLASSEMENT DAMES

Temps

Révision 0

T15kmParcours
Dame B 31 à 40 ans

278 BARRET Marie-Anne 02:37:2170622

Dame C 41 à 50 ans
58 BAILLY Laetitia 01:33:235051

61 DUCLOS Nadine 01:34:228412

93 GRISEZ Delphine 01:38:327453

100 BROCHARD MARILYN 01:39:477384

109 QUICRAY Nathalie 01:40:528495

127 LANGUERRE STEPHANIE 01:43:397566

154 DEVARENNE Sylvie 01:47:305727

160 GALLAIS Karine 01:48:157178

165 RIDEL Sophie 01:49:015679

171 DUCROCQ Isabelle 01:50:2857410

177 VENDRAND Laure 01:51:5073611

180 JARRIER Claire 01:52:0072212

196 COUTELLE Sophie 01:54:3947513

199 PINVIN Virginie 01:54:5184414

202 LOUVET Isabelle 01:55:0046115

203 BOBO Karine 01:55:0671216

217 JOUET Delphine 02:00:0258917

218 BUDINSKI Nathalie 02:00:1271018

223 GINISTY Laurence 02:01:2174719

228 GRANDSIRE Christine 02:01:4459520

229 BARON VITTECOQ Nadia 02:02:0658621

233 DAGORN Florence 02:03:2375322

236 PIMONT Céline 02:04:0975523

240 DESSERTAINE Sophie 02:06:1347624

243 MEYBECK LEROQU Agnès 02:06:4648025

247 VANDERBEKEN Sophie 02:07:0259426

251 SONNIER Peggy 02:07:2669827

254 GRENIER Françoise 02:08:0583628

255 PALLUET Carine 02:08:0858829
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Catégorie Place 
catégorie

Nom PrénomPlaquePlace 
scratch

LA ROBERT LE DIABLE CLASSEMENT DAMES

Temps

Révision 0

T15kmParcours
Dame C 41 à 50 ans

267 HEMMERLE isabelle 02:11:4081530

271 FAVARIO Isabelle 02:21:1851531

274 LENOIR Fanny 02:30:5682032

275 VINCENT Florence 02:30:5982133

276 DEVARENNE Sophie 02:33:3456934

Dame D 51 à 60 ans
99 DELACROIX Christine 01:39:325241

115 PETIT Sandra 01:41:188092

151 DEMOGET Valérie 01:46:177153

178 HAGUE Isabelle 01:51:515474

200 FOUTREL Andrée 01:54:538455

238 MARCQ Cécile 02:06:074906

241 THAREL Véronique 02:06:177907

260 OBST Evelyne 02:08:407098

270 LABIGNE Sylvie 02:20:425499

Dame E >=61 ans
266 MICHAUX Martine 02:11:297651
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Catégorie Place 
catégorie

Nom PrénomPlaquePlace 
scratch

LA ROBERT LE DIABLE CLASSEMENT DAMES

Temps

Révision 0

T30kmParcours
Dame A 20 à 30 ans

132 YVEN Estelle 03:47:09661

146 JUMA Sarah 03:56:132042

196 CHARBONNIER Jeanne 05:16:47143

Dame B 31 à 40 ans
137 PETIT Rebecca 03:52:222181

154 SIMONNET Lola 04:03:0172

178 DALIBERT Emilie 04:17:511683

Dame C 41 à 50 ans
136 VAUTRAIN Véronique 03:51:2621

145 YON NATALIA 03:55:511052

152 ROMO GALÉAN Corinne 04:01:261103

163 DENIÉ Sophie 04:07:55114

187 JACOB Magali 04:32:362165

Dame D 51 à 60 ans
166 LAMY-GOULET Marie-José 04:12:34541

167 VERDURE Nathalie 04:12:39472

191 LECERF Brigitte 04:44:46903

Dame E >=61 ans
192 CINTUREL Jocelyne 04:54:071611
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Parcours Nom PrénomPlaque

LA ROBERT LE DIABLE TEMPS MARCHE NORDIQUE

Temps

Révision 0

MN6km
YON Gilles 00:58:35534

PEASE LHOMMET Elena 01:07:00450

YON Gaëtan 01:10:00636

BARBEY Emma 01:10:02637

BEAUPLET Colette 01:23:30624

BORDEAUX Hélène 01:23:59638

FARRET Éléonore 01:24:03446

FARRET Catherine 01:24:08632

MAINEMARE Michèle 01:24:10445

GUESDON Jeannine 01:28:46633

CARPENTIER Isabelle 01:31:18443

CARPENTIER Chloé 01:31:24444

LEBOURG Anne 01:32:23631

RIQUE Martine 01:32:26634

YON Joëlle 01:32:30511

VERNEUIL-BARRAUL Sylvie 01:38:10441

CESTAC Isabelle 01:38:14451

BARRAULT MANUEL 01:38:26442

LALANDE Sylvie 01:47:49452

DE ARAUJO Paula 01:47:51509

COTTINEAU Cécile 01:47:54449
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Parcours Nom PrénomPlaque

LA ROBERT LE DIABLE TEMPS MARCHE NORDIQUE

Temps

Révision 0

MN12km
BERTRAND Philippe 01:38:24642

DODET Laurent 01:38:51623

LEMONIER Louis 01:38:56543

GILLET Romain 01:39:00688

CALLENS Patrick 01:42:29615

PEREZ François 01:42:47431

LHEUREUX Dominique 01:43:29682

ACHER Dominique 01:45:47621

REDING LUCAS 01:46:58663

REDING PAUL-HENRI 01:46:59660

BOUST Stephan 01:50:00669

FERREIRA DA SILVA Manuel 01:52:21620

LEVASSEUR Philippe 01:52:27425

BUTELER Carine 01:52:34266

FRANCOIS Joëlle 01:52:51646

DELAFOSSE PAULINE 01:52:58264

ACHER Sylvie 01:54:12622

CHEDRU Pascal 01:54:29671

STELLA Telma 01:54:41628

MÉNÉTRIER Thierry 01:56:13666

HITZMANN Martine 01:56:16434

MICHEL Jocelyne 01:58:56652

BOULANGER Patrick 01:58:58436

CLICQ Alain 01:59:03672

GIDON Valérie 01:59:18435

BRAGUER Yannick 01:59:21661

DELAHAYE Jean Luc 02:00:03656

PRUSAK Henri 02:00:32645

GILLET Corinne 02:01:19678

PETIT Valérie 02:01:21648

CALLENS nicole 02:01:24614

ARNAUD Brigitte 02:01:26657

LEFEBVRE Jean jacques 02:01:32600

HOUEL Carole 02:02:21665

CHICOT Norbert 02:02:32265

GARET Anne-sophie 02:02:57598

RENARD Patrice 02:02:59599

MOAL Philippe 02:03:03428

LAHAY Florence 02:03:19610

BRODIN Laurence 02:04:12546

SONNIER Yannick 02:04:16653

QUEVAL Lydie 02:05:26626

DUVELLA Mélie 02:06:27674

TARON Lydia 02:06:29686
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Parcours Nom PrénomPlaque

LA ROBERT LE DIABLE TEMPS MARCHE NORDIQUE

Temps

Révision 0

MN12km
BEAUPLET Michel 02:06:36625

MESNIL Véronique 02:06:47683

FARVAQUE-LAMBUN Florence 02:06:49677

DALIBERT Patrice 02:06:50673

PADIEU Jean-Marie 02:06:52684

FORTIER Catherine 02:10:36667

LAGUETTE Sabine 02:12:00679

LECOMTE Jacques 02:12:46267

FUSSIEN Armelle 02:12:49263

MAUCOURT Hugo 02:12:54424

CHAUDUN EPINASSE Sandrine 02:13:22659

MILLE Bruno 02:14:33662

CONSTANTIN Laurent 02:14:35658

ROYER annie 02:14:37640

FOSSARD Chantal 02:14:39643

DESOMBRES Marie Odile 02:16:27647

LOISEL Hélène 02:16:29644

BLONDEL Séverine 02:17:21649

NOEL Valérie Alexandr 02:17:54612

DESRUES Olivier 02:18:095000

BIARD TANIA 02:21:04611

FAVRE Anne-Marie 02:21:06675

FAVRE Christian 02:21:07676

DELALONDRE Frédéric 02:21:13430

CHANTOISEAU Daniel 02:21:16670

HUNAULT Claudette 02:21:23601

BLIN karine 02:21:31603

DESRUES Sonia 02:21:34602

GAILLOT Virginie 02:21:35604

FERREIRA DA SILVA rosame 02:21:45618

FERREIRA DA SILVA Jacques 02:21:47619

BLOCHET Françoise 02:21:49617

BERTRAND DEFORGE Sandrine 02:22:46641

PREVOST Nathalie 02:22:53427

KNOBELSPIESS Marie-Christine 02:23:17437

MOREL Anne-Marie 02:32:45432

ROUDESLI Sadok 02:32:46685

LEMEILLE Patrick 02:32:52651

BAILLE Florence 02:34:01613

BUISSON MELISSA 02:36:19664

LEMAIR Thierry 02:40:11681

LEMAIR Martine 02:40:13680

HOLLVILLE FREDERIQUE 02:42:16616

ANCELOT Evelyne 02:42:18627
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Parcours Nom PrénomPlaque

LA ROBERT LE DIABLE TEMPS MARCHE NORDIQUE

Temps

Révision 0

MN12km
DÉCHAMPS Isabelle 02:45:58429

TAURIN Florence 02:46:00629

GUESDON Caroline 02:53:40655

LEFEBVRE Louis 02:53:48606

LEFEBVRE CHRISTELE 02:54:10605

MOULY Dominique 02:54:14650

COUSTHAM PASCALE 02:58:30639

LECONTE Céline 02:58:32433

CANEL Arthur 02:58:58438

CANEL Marie Josephe 02:59:02654
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